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Artikkelnr.

70712118
70712204
70712206
70712208

www.hydroscand.no

Gjenge

M21x15FS
M22x1.5FS
M22x1.5FS
M22x1,5FS

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe
Type
Materiale

Gjengetype

03.05.2024

Maks WP 25,0 MPa, maks temp. 150°C. Maks
gj.stramning 40l/min

Stal. Finnes i materialer: AISI 316 (Se relaterte
produkter)

700
Rett
Stal

BSP, Metrisk

Gjenge 2

M 18 x 1,5 M HPW
G 1/4" M HPW

G 3/8" M HPW

G 1/2" M HPW
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